-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210163AB
Safety Door Switch
SFD Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

materials such as dust and water.
Specifications
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
SFD - ❶ ❷ - ❸ ❹
❶ Head materials
No mark: Plastic
M: Metallic
❸ Connection outlet
No mark: 1
2: 2
❷ Contact composition
AB: 1 N.O., 1 N.C.
2B: 2 N.C.
A2B: 1 N.O., 2 N.C.
3B: 3 N.C.
❹ Connection outlet specification
M20: M20 thread
G1/2: G1/2 thread
C: M12 connecter
-|Transparent Guide|-
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
Dimensions
• Unit: mm, For the detailed dimensions of the product, follow the Autonics web site.
  ■ Connector type   ■  1 connection outlet
terminal type
7.5
4
□30
16.8
4
4.
2
37
55 51
30
0.5
24
30.5
32
7.5
4
0.5
24
30.5
32
□30
16.8
4
4.
2
37
55 51
30
  ■ 2 connection outlet terminal type
7.5
4
□30
16.8
4
4.
4
37
49 45
30
0.5
24
30.5
32
  ■ Mounting hole cut-out
• 1 connection outlet • 2 connection outlet